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Women / 7 / L7 d1 grp4
Session: DS1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Natalia Berruti7042
IGI - IL

9.100 9.600 9.5008.800 37.000
3 1 6T 1 1 

1 

Callie Rounds7062
Naydenov - WA

8.750 9.200 9.0009.400 36.350
9 6 1 3 2 

2 

Chloe Townsend7009
All American - UT

9.050 9.125 9.2508.650 36.075
4T 8 8T 2 3 

3 

Victoria Marinitch7083
Stars Gym - CO

8.650 9.350 8.8509.200 36.050
11 5 3 5 4 

4 

Kayleigh Kralovetz7082
PearlandElite-TX

9.200 9.475 8.7008.550 35.925
2 4 10T 7 5 

5 

Ellie Murdoch7035
Galaxy - CA

9.050 9.150 8.3509.275 35.825
4T 7 2 13 6 

6 

Clansi Cornista7015
Black Diamond - UT

8.800 9.500 8.7508.550 35.600
7 2T 10T 6 7 

7 

Isabel Navarro7039
Genesis - CA

9.400 9.500 8.4007.950 35.250
1 2T 15 12 8 

8 

Melanie Morales7025
Brown's - NV

8.425 8.900 8.6508.800 34.775
14 9 6T 8T 9 

9 

Anna Alves7081
PearlandElite-TX

8.500 8.450 8.5508.850 34.350
12 12 5 10 10 

10 

Carolyn Swagzdis7072
Tumbleweeds - AZ

8.775 7.900 8.6508.650 33.975
8 13 8T 8T 11 

11 

Saga Vallow7048
IGI - IL

8.450 8.750 8.2008.250 33.650
13 11 13 14 12 

12 

Talbott Palmer7007
All American - UT

8.700 7.700 8.9508.050 33.400
10 14 14 4 13 

13 

Kyah Huscroft7003
All American - UT

9.000 5.350 8.5008.400 31.250
6 15 12 11 14 

14 

Grace Gordon7766
Naydenov - WA

0.000 8.800 0.0008.900 17.700
15 10 4 15 15 

15 
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